2022 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

6/23/22

6/9/22

6/9/22

6/9/22

6/9/22

5/26/22

5/12/22

5/12/22

5/12/22

5/12/22

5/12/22

5/12/22

4/28/22

4/28/22

4/29/22

4/29/22

4/14/22

4/14/22

Date to
Common
Council

7/19/22

7/12/22

7/12/22

7/12/22

7/12/22

6/21/22

6/7/22

6/7/22

6/7/22

6/7/22

6/7/22

6/7/22

5/24/22

5/24/22

5/24/22

5/24/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

id
Tab
8643
9188
8647
8623

8605

8690

8624

8598

9178

Title of Project

Safe Streets Madison 2022 - Group 1

2022 Warner Park Inclusive Playground

Henry Street & West Washington
Avenue Traffic Signal

Tokay Boulevard Resurfacing
Assessment District - 2022

West Badger Rd. Salt Barn

CIPP 2022- Lake Mendota Drive

Median Conversion- Concrete 2022

Worthington Avenue, Powers Avenue,
and Thurber Avenue Sanitary
Replacement Assessment District -
2022

1622 Fordem Avenue Sanitary Sewer
Replacement Assessment District -
2022

Bridge Repairs - 2022

Russell Street Assessment District -
2022

Fire Station 6 Remodel and Addition

Solar PV - Fire Station 02

2022 Parking Garage Maintenance

MPD East Fencing

New Sidewalk Installation Assessment
District - 2022

2022 Inclusive Playgrounds

Cannonball Single Track Trail
Improvements 2022

Apparent Low Bidder

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

No Bids Received

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Not Recommended
for Award

Fer-Pal Construction
USA, LLC

Not Recommended
for Award

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

S&L Underground,
Inc.

No Bids Received
R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Not Recommended
for Award

Electric Future LLC
RAM Construction

Services of
Minnesota, LLC

Century Fence
Company
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
- No Award 5/10/22

Rock Solid Trail
Contracting, LLC


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8643
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9188
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8647
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8623
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8605
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9173
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9169
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9103
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9102
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8690
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8624
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8598
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9178
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9168
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9125
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8512
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9172
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9151

Open
Date

4/7/22

4/7/22

4/7/22

4/7/22

4/7/22

4/7/22

4/7/22

Date to
Common
Council

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

5/10/22

Title of Project

Solar PV - Fire Station 02

FEMA Shoreline Repairs - 2022

Chip Sealing 2022 - West

Chip Sealing 2022 - East

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks

- Major Streets 2022

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks

- Local Streets 2022

Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete
Pavement Patches, Citywide
Installation and Repair - 2022

Apparent Low Bidder

No Bids Received

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.
Scott Construction
Inc.

Scott Construction
Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9161
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8860
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8689
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8688
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8687
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8636
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8634

