2022 Apr-Jun

2022 Apr-J	un			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
6/23/22	7/19/22	<u>8643</u>	Safe Streets Madison 2022 - Group 1	Single Bid - Did Not Open
6/9/22	7/12/22	9188	2022 Warner Park Inclusive Playground	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
6/9/22	7/12/22	<u>8647</u>	Henry Street & West Washington Avenue Traffic Signal	No Bids Received
6/9/22	7/12/22	<u>8623</u>	Tokay Boulevard Resurfacing Assessment District - 2022	S&L Underground, Inc.
6/9/22	7/12/22	<u>8605</u>	West Badger Rd. Salt Barn	Not Recommended for Award
5/26/22	6/21/22	<u>9173</u>	CIPP 2022- Lake Mendota Drive	Fer-Pal Construction USA, LLC
5/12/22	6/7/22	<u>9169</u>	Median Conversion- Concrete 2022	Not Recommended for Award
5/12/22	6/7/22	9103	Worthington Avenue, Powers Avenue, and Thurber Avenue Sanitary Replacement Assessment District - 2022	Capitol Underground, Inc.
5/12/22	6/7/22	<u>9102</u>	1622 Fordem Avenue Sanitary Sewer Replacement Assessment District - 2022	S&L Underground, Inc.
5/12/22	6/7/22	<u>8690</u>	Bridge Repairs - 2022	No Bids Received
5/12/22	6/7/22	<u>8624</u>	Russell Street Assessment District - 2022	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
5/12/22	6/7/22	<u>8598</u>	Fire Station 6 Remodel and Addition	Not Recommended for Award
4/28/22	5/24/22	<u>9178</u>	Solar PV - Fire Station 02	Electric Future LLC
4/28/22	5/24/22	<u>9168</u>	2022 Parking Garage Maintenance	RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC
4/29/22	5/24/22	<u>9125</u>	MPD East Fencing	Century Fence Company
4/29/22	5/24/22	<u>8512</u>	New Sidewalk Installation Assessment District - 2022	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
4/14/22	5/10/22	9172	2022 Inclusive Playgrounds	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. - No Award 5/10/22
4/14/22	5/10/22	<u>9151</u>	Cannonball Single Track Trail Improvements 2022	Rock Solid Trail Contracting, LLC

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
4/7/22	5/10/22	<u>9161</u>	Solar PV - Fire Station 02	No Bids Received
4/7/22	5/10/22	<u>8860</u>	FEMA Shoreline Repairs - 2022	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
4/7/22	5/10/22	<u>8689</u>	Chip Sealing 2022 - West	Scott Construction Inc.
4/7/22	5/10/22	8688	Chip Sealing 2022 - East	Scott Construction Inc.
4/7/22	5/10/22	<u>8687</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Major Streets 2022	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/7/22	5/10/22	<u>8636</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Local Streets 2022	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/7/22	5/10/22	<u>8634</u>	Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete Pavement Patches, Citywide Installation and Repair - 2022	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.